Howard G. Hogan, Clerk & Master
Knox County Chancery Court, Probate Division

400 W. Main Street, Suite 352
Knoxville, TN 37902-2423

Phone: (865) 215-2389 / Fax: (865) 215-2920

KNOX COUNTY CHANCERY COURT FEE SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE 07/01/2021

PURSUANT TO TENN. CODE ANN. § 8-21-401

Scheduled fees are to be paid at the time the actions or services are initiated
Scheduled fees do not include service of process charges
Scheduled fees include litigation taxes, if applicable

INITIAL PROBATE FILING FEES:

Full Probate:

Small Estate Affidavit:
Muniment of Title:
Administrator Ad Litem:
Publication:

**[f Initial Summons’ required**:

$345.00
$150.50
$345.00
$345.00

$40.00 payable to the Knoxville FOCUS

$42.00 each for Knox County service payable to Knox County Probate Court

$42.00 each for out of County Sherriff service payable to the out of county sheriff

$20.00 each for secretary of state service payable to the Secretary of State

FEES FOR FILING PLEADINGS ON OPEN ESTATES to be paid at the time of filing:

Motion, Petition, Insolvency, Request, etc.:

Orders:

Claims:

Exception to Claims:
Subpoenas, Summons’:
Annual/Interim Accounting:
Updated Letter:

Appellate Record Preparation:

MISCELLANEOUS FEES:
Certified Copy:

Regular Copy:

Exemplified Copy (open or closed):

$18.00
$12.00
$11.00
$42.00
$6.00 each
$40.00
$5.00 each
$300.00

$5.00 (+.50 per page)
$0.50 per page
$15.00 (+.50 per page)



