Howard G. Hogan, Clerk & Master

Knox County Chancery Court, Probate Division 400 W. Main Street, Suite 352 Knoxville, TN 37902-2423

Phone: (865) 215-2389 / Fax: (865) 215-2920

KNOX COUNTY CHANCERY COURT FEE SCHEDULE – EFFECTIVE 07/01/2021 PURSUANT TO TENN. CODE ANN. § 8-21-401

Scheduled fees <u>are to be paid</u> at the time the actions or services are initiated Scheduled fees <u>do not</u> include service of process charges

Scheduled fees include litigation taxes, if applicable

INITIAL PROBATE FILING FEES:

Full Probate:	\$345.00	
Small Estate Affidavit:	\$150.50	
Muniment of Title:	\$345.00	
Administrator Ad Litem:	\$345.00	
Publication:	\$40.00 payable to the Knoxville FOCUS	
If Initial Summons' required:		
\$42.00 each for Knox County service payable to Knox County Probate Court		
\$42.00 each for out of County Sherriff service payable to the out of county sheriff		

FEES FOR FILING PLEADINGS ON OPEN ESTATES to be paid at the time of filing:

\$20.00 each for secretary of state service payable to the Secretary of State

Motion, Petition, Insolvency, Request, etc.:	\$18.00
Orders:	\$12.00
Claims:	\$11.00
Exception to Claims:	\$42.00
Subpoenas, Summons':	\$6.00 each
Annual/Interim Accounting:	\$40.00
Updated Letter:	\$5.00 each
Appellate Record Preparation:	\$300.00

MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

Certified Copy:	\$5.00 (+.50 per page)

Regular Copy: \$0.50 per page

Exemplified Copy (open or closed): \$15.00 (+.50 per page)